36.13  Ball bearing slide 3D full extension
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Dimensions
 Material index  L [mm]  Type of coating
36133501BSCPP 350 B (White zinc coating)
36133001BSCPP 300 B (White zinc coating)
36134001BSCPP 400 B (White zinc coating)
36135001BSCPP 500 B (White zinc coating)
36134501BSCPP 450 B (White zinc coating)
36132501BSCPP 250 B (White zinc coating)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)